D38
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.

Weight Approximately 0.5 lbs
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: 600-2-2-300-3-ORF
A B C D E F– – – – –
• Measuring Ranges from 5 PSI through 15,000 PSI
Including Vacuum, Compound and Absolute.
• N.O. or N.C. Switching Functions
• Positive Switching Capability
• Programmable, Tamperproof Set Points
Applications
Hydraulic and pneumatic systems
Industrial machinery and machine tools
Molding and extruding equipment
Stamping and forming presses
Pumps and compressors
Laboratory and test equipment
HVAC
Power generation
Construction equipment
Medical Transportation equipment
Water management
Marine
Petrochemical
Noshok Smart Switch—Electronic Pressure Switch
The NOSHOK Smart Switch is truly a “State of the Art” pressure switch. It’s
design is based upon our proven sputtered thin film and diffused
semiconductor pressure transmitters for unparalleled accuracy, stability,
overpressure protection and service life. Switching is accomplished digitally by
means of an internal signal conditioner which means there are never any
mechanical contacts to wear out. They are available with either one or two
switch functions of PNP (positive) output either N.O. (normally open) or
N.C. (normally closed) configurations.
Because the adjustments are made digitally; set points and hysteresis are fully
adjustable and completely tamperproof.
Programming can be done at the factory or in the field by means of a PC
running Windows and using the NOSHOK Smart Switch software and
programming hardware.
All wetted areas are 316 SS and are welded with no o-rings, gaskets or seals
to leak or fail.
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
D40
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
A Basic Unit
MP500  Mag–Switch Pressure Switch
B Switch Function  (NPN switching available on request)
1 1 Normally Open-pnp N/C
2 1 Normally Closed-pnp N/C
3 2 Normally Open-pnp
4 2 Normally Closed-pnp
C Process Connection
2 1⁄4" NPT Male STD
D Pressure Range
Code Range Code Range
30V 0-30" Hg VAC 100 0-100 PSIG
15 0-15 PSIG 150 0-150 PSIG N/C
30 0-30 PSIG 250 0-250 PSIG
60 0-60 PSIG 350 0-350 PSIG
750 0-750 PSIG 5000 0-5000 PSIG
1000 0-1000 PSIG 7500 0-7500 PSIG
2000 0-2000 PSIG 10000 0-10000 PSIG
3000 0-3000 PSIG 15000 0-15000 PSIG
E Electrical Connection
2 4 pin M12 x 1 connector STD
F Options
ORF Brass Threaded Orifice
Order # Description Price
MPFS-2-4P M12 Connector with 2 meter leads (female straight)